
Coaches:

Bryan Shepardson, Head Coach
Wayne Rodger, Asst Coach
Tom Reid, Asst Coach
Mike Liscio, Asst Coach
Scott Chrisman, Asst Coach
Jim Dooley, Asst Coach
Kyle Sylstra, Asst Coach

 Little Falls
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2025 Sat Scrimmage
Westmoreland
(Westmoreland/Oriskany)
@ Herkimer

12:00
PM

Elementary
Stadium

Departure Time:
10:30 AM NL

Sep 5, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Marcellus 7:00

PM
9:30
PM

Marcellus
SHS
Stadium
Field

Departure Time:
4:00 PM NL

Sep 12, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Oneida 7:00

PM
HS Main
Field NL

Sep 19, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Central Valley
Academy (Thunder)

6:30
PM

Diss
Athletic
Complex

Departure Time:
4:45 PM NL

Sep 26, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Dolgeville 7:00

PM
HS Main
Field L

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ General Brown 7:00

PM
9:30
PM

GBHS
Fisher
Field

Departure Time:
3:20 PM L

Oct 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Canastota 7:00

PM
HS Main
Field L

Oct 18, 2025 Sat

Regular
Season
(Senior
Night)

@ Holland Patent 7:00
PM

HS
Stadium /
Track

Departure Time:
5:00 PM NL

Oct 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Adirondack 7:00

PM
HS Main
Field L

Oct 30, 2025 Thu

Post-
Season
(Section 3
Class C
Quarterfinal)

@ Marcellus 7:00
PM

Marcellus
SHS
Stadium
Field

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Nov 7, 2025 Fri

Post-
Season
(Sectional
Play)

@ General Brown 7:00
PM

GBHS
Fisher
Field

Class
Dismissal:
2:40 PM

Departure Time:
3:20 PM NL
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